
Bundler ID: A. Poitevint 

 
 

  Yes! I would like to support Senate Georgia Battleground Fund with a contribution of: 
 

$5,600 (individual max to both candidates) 

$11,200 (couple max to both candidates) 

 

$41,100 (ind. max to both candidates and NRSC operational account) 

$82,200 (couple max to both candidates and NRSC operational account) 

       Other $________ 

Please indicate below if you have specific candidate(s) you would like your contribution to support. 

*Please note that the maximum contribution a candidate may receive is $2,800 and the maximum to NRSC Operational Account is $35,500 per contributor. 

  to Georgians for Kelly Loeffler    to Perdue for Senate  

  to the NRSC 

Federal law requires us to use our best efforts to collect and report the name, mailing address, occupation and name of employer of 
individuals whose aggregate contributions exceed $200 per calendar year or election, as applicable. 

 
Name:  Occupation/Employer:    

 

Email Address:  Phone Number:    
 

Credit Card Billing Address:  Apt/Suite #:    
 

City:  State:  Zip:    
 

Assistant Name:  Assistant Phone Number:    
 

Signature:    
 

PERSONAL CHECK CONTRIBUTION (Make payable to “Senate Georgia Battleground Fund”) 
Please Mail Checks to: Senate Georgia Battleground Fund, Attn: Anna Rogers Duncan, 425 2nd Street NE, Washington, DC 20002 

For your convenience, please use Fed Ex Number: 1870-3323-3 
CREDIT CARD CONTRIBUTIONS 

 

INFORMATION REQUESTED FOR ALL JOINT CONTRIBUTIONS: 
 

Spouse Name:  Spouse Signature:    
 

Spouse Occupation:  Spouse Employer:    
 

For a contribution from a joint account to be attributed to two individuals, both must sign this form, indicating agreement with the above statement. 
 

Contributions to Senate Georgia Battleground Fund are not deductible as charitable contributions for federal income tax purposes.  

Credit Card Payment Option: [ ] VISA [ ] Master Card [ ] American Express [ ] Discover 

Amount: $  Name (as on card):       

Card #:   Exp. Date  CVC Number:    

Signature:    Billing Zip Code:      

This contribution to the “Senate Georgia Battleground Fund” is drawn on my personal credit card, represents my personal funds, and is not drawn on an 

account maintained by a corporate entity. 



Notice 
 

SENATE GEORGIA BATTLEGROUND FUND (“JFC”) is a joint fundraising committee composed of: 

Perdue for Senate, Georgians for Kelly Loeffler, and NRSC (each individually, a “Committee” and collectively, the “Committees”). 
 

Contributions or gifts to JFC, or any participating Committee individually, are not deductible as charitable contributions 
for federal income tax purposes. 

All contributions permissible under FECA, but which would cause a contributor to exceed any applicable Federal 
contribution limit to a specific Committee, shall be reallocated to the remaining Committees according to this allocation 
formula to the extent permitted by FECA. Any contribution that would otherwise cause a contributor to exceed any 
applicable Federal contribution limit or that is otherwise impermissible under FECA shall be refunded to the contributor. 
Any contributor may designate his or her contribution to a specific participating Committee, to the extent permissible by 
FECA. Any contributor may make his or her contribution directly payable to any Committee participating in JFC. Any 
such designated contribution that causes the contributor to exceed the contribution limit to the designated Committee 
shall not be reallocated by JFC absent the prior written permission of the contributor as required by law. 

Contributions from corporations, foreign nationals (without “green cards”), federal government contractors, and other 
federally impermissible sources are prohibited. No contributions to the NRSC Headquarters Account or the NRSC Legal 
Fund will be used to influence any federal election.   

The maximum an individual or a federal non-multicandidate political committee may contribute to JFC is $254,100.    The 
maximum amount a federal multi-candidate political action committee may contribute to JFC is $115,000. Federal law 
requires us to use our best efforts to collect and report the name, mailing address, occupation, and name of employer of 
each individual whose aggregate contributions exceed $200 in an election cycle or calendar year, as applicable. 

 

1. The first $5,600 from any single individual shall be split equally between the run-off election account for Perdue 
for Senate and the special run-off election account for Georgians for Kelly Loeffler. The next $35,500 shall go to the 
NRSC. The next $106,500 shall go to the NRSC Legal Fund. Any remaining funds from any single individual up to 
$106,500 shall go to the NRSC Headquarters Account. 

 

2. The first $11,200 from any joint individual shall be split evenly between the run-off election account for Perdue for 
Senate and the special run-off election account for Georgians for Kelly Loeffler. The next $71,000 shall go to the 
NRSC. The next $213,000 shall go to the NRSC Legal Fund. Any remaining funds from any joint individual up to 
$213,000 shall go to the NRSC Headquarters Account. 

 

3. The first $5,600 from any federal non-multicandidate PAC shall be split evenly between the run-off election account 
for Perdue for Senate and the special run-off election account for Georgians for Kelly Loeffler. The next $35,500 
shall go to the NRSC. The next $106,500 shall go to the NRSC Legal Fund. Any remaining funds from any federal 
non-multicandidate PAC up to $106,500 shall go to the NRSC Headquarters Account. 

 

4. The first $10,000 from any federal multicandidate PAC shall be split evenly between the run-off election account for 
Perdue for Senate and the special run-off election account for Georgians for Kelly Loeffler. The next $15,000 shall 
go to the NRSC. The next $45,000 shall go to the NRSC Legal Fund. Any remaining funds from any federal 
multicandidate PAC contribution up to $45,000 shall go to the NRSC Headquarters Account. 

 
 
 
 

Paid for by Senate Georgia Battleground Fund, a joint fundraising committee authorized by and composed of Perdue for Senate, 
Georgians for Kelly Loeffler, and NRSC. 

Senate Georgia Battleground Fund 
PO Box 60148 

Washington, DC 20039 


